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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 5. kolo

Druzstvo

SNIPERS
Transformers

CRH Slovensko
Baumetall

LL WINE bowling team
Sneguliac
Technobowl

BAUMIT

Druzstva v kole
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Kolky
3405
3397
3238
3236
3359
3147
2986
3140

Body
26.0
25.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
15.5
12.0

5.5
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